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3 bedroom Townhouse
3 minutes north of City Campus

154 baths
1,350 sq.feet

Monthly lease -- $318
475-614- 4

Grab a Partner-t- wo can live
for the price of one, brand new

x, large deluxe two bed-

room apartments, carpet, drapes
appliances. AC-- 5 blocks from
downtown campus some other
brand new units available Aug. 1

$260month. 474-455- 1.

CAMP COUNSELORS
NEEDED:

We need motivated young
people, both mat and female,
who enjoy working with youth
as camp counselors at Nebra-

ska's camp for diabetic youth.
For more information call 792-225- 9

in the evenings.

DAILY NEBRASKAN
CIRCULATION DEPT.

City and East Campus routes
available f irst semester. 1931-8- 2

Car, pick --up or van required.
Must be free approx. 8:30-1-0

a.m. M--F to deliver papers.
Average pay is $6.50hour. To
apply see Anne, 34 Nebraska
Union between 8 ajn.--5 p.m.

Refrigerator. hide-a-be-

couch, washer and dryer, reclin-e-r,

kitchen table, TV, air con-

ditioner, chairs. Sacrifice price.
Call anytime 466-829- 5.

1967 Blue Firebird. Make
offer. Jim 488-404-

BSR McDonald 2260X turn-
table and Dyn recorder.
Make offer. Call Lori at 471-238- 0

weekdays.

Free Spirit Ten Speed. Call
785-578- 5 between 5-- 9 PM.

Male roommate wanted im-

mediately to share 3 bedroom
house. Basement room. Quiet
neighborhood-212- 7 Lake. Wash-

er, dryer, garden, air, $100
mo. utilities. Call evenings,
Mark 435-596- 0.

Summer roommate needed:
Bottom of house, own room,
dose to campus. Nice 435-786- 4.

Roommates to share house
in summer or for summer and
fall. 477-494- 3.

Male roommate needed for
summer. 2 bedroom vicinity of
10th & A. $1 1250 plus utilit-
ies. 435-241- 0 late.

Roommate wanted between
campuses. Call 477-- 1 333,-Ta- m.

Female roommate for sum-
mer possibly fait. Nice 2 bed-
room apt. $130mo. Vi gas
elect. 2140 J Street 435-314- 4

after 6.

Female roommate for sum-
mer. Own room $100 utilities.
Call 477-215- 2.

1 bedroom newer, semi-furnishe- d.

From $177, heat
paid. 877 N. 26th. 477-285- 1

477-8356- .

1, 2 3 bedroom duplexes
for rent. Campus location. 466-092- 8.

1801 Knox, newer 2 bed-

room, appliances, carpet, drapes
air. parking, no pets. $230. with
fireplace $235. 464-8180- . 464-503- 0.

Apt. for Rent-E- ast Campus
large 2 --bedroom, fireplace, all

appliances, 4220 Huntington:
available May 15June 1, $260
summer lease considered. 423-090- 2

after 5:00.

1717 J 2 bedroom apt.
Laundry facilities, off-stre- et

parking, $185. To see call 466-341- 1.

One bedroom, two bedroom
apartments, houses and

townhouses
TOWN & COUNTRY REALTY

Ron Hinkley
489-788- 8

SUMMER CO-E- D HOUSING
Single rooms $28week
Double rooms $18week

Kitchen, parking. AC. laundry
and lots of other facilities avail-

able. Visit us at 705 N. 23rd or
call an officer at 474-977- 2 or
474-977- 3.

Summer Coed living at Tri-

angle Fraternity. For any or all
of the summer sessions. Rooms
are air conditioned and laundry
facilities available. Single room
$33week, double room $22
week. Call 472-013- 0 or

Sublease-Unfurnis- hed,

large two bed-
room. Close to East Campus.
Excellent for 2 or 3 people. Call
464-651-

Unfurnished 2 bedroom
spacious redecorated apartment.
Close to campus at 1740 M St
Tenant pays utilities. Phone
4754100.

East Campus 1423 Idylwild-- 2

bedroom duplex. $215 gas
and elec. Available May 15. No
pets. 483-602- 4.

Unfurnished apartments,
summer leases 2500 "E" 2 bed-

room, AC 175 utilities, 1230
So. 16th 1 bedroom $150
utilities. 2400 "E" efficiency
$135 utilities. 1740 Harwood
2 bedrooms $175 utilities. No
children or pets. 474-660- 3

423-142- 7.

Female Grad Student
Room for Rent

Near South Residence
435-236- 4

Nice one-bedroo- m apart-
ment, air conditioned, furnish-
ed and carpeted. See at 337 N.
32nd St. or call

$145 6 mo. LEASE or
$155 Available May
1.

Sublet for summer, nicely
furnished 1 bedroon apt. Close
to campus, ac. May 11 -- Aug. 20
474-550- 8.

Apartment for rent: 2bdrm.
dishwasher, washer, dryer, air
cond., 435-- 1 198 after 6:30 p.m.

1, 2, 3, 4 and
houses and apts. about 4 blocks
from stadium; all with washers,
dryers, showers; most fully fur-

nished. $195 to $400. 477-504- 9

leave message.
Unusual opportunity to lease

excellent 4 BR house with
basement apt. for sub-leas- e.

Washer, dryer, garage, central
air, showers; just 5 blocks from
stadium. Maturity required;
management experience prefer-
red. 477-504- 9 leave message.

. 2 bedroom upper duplex.
East Campus area Off-stre- et

'parking, AC, available June 1.

$215 utilities. 467-295- 2.

EAST CAMPUS. Only one
block from Valentino's! Two-bedroo-

carpeted apartment
with central air. $200. utilities
paid. 477-232- 1 week nights.

31st and Holdrege. Two bed-

room furnished. AC apts. for
summer and fall semesters. Off-stre- et

parking. Heat and trash
service paid. $210 plus.

Want to Rent: Faculty
member from N.D. State Uni-

versity taking a leave to UNL
Family of three would like to
rent the home of a faculty
member from UNL who will be
gone from Lincoln one or two
years. Effective July or August.
Write: Dr. Cliff Dobitt. Bus.
Admin. Dept.. Minard Hall,
NDSU. Fargo. N.D. 58102.

Want to buy used furniture,
appliances, any home or apart-
ment item. Call anytime. 466-829- 4.

Desperately need a witness
of the n accident in
front of Morrill Hall on Thurs-

day April 2 at about 8:15 a.m.
Anyone with information
should please call 466-795- 3.

Roommate wanted immedi-

ately to share 3 bdrm. house.
15th & C. $130month or less.
Phone 435-668- 5.

One or two non-smokin- g

males share nice 3 bedroom
house 18th & A St. Half block
24 nr. grocery $150 share
utilities for one; $120 each for
two. Available NOW 475-039- 1.

Older or grad student to
share house near Union College.
On bus line. Own room $100.
Dennis 483-548- 8.

1973 Plymouth Duster,
2-d- r. hardtop, sunroof, air
conditioning, radial tires.
Good condition, $1,350.
Call 4884629 after 3:00 PM

Yamaha 400, 5.600 miles.
Windjammer II faring,

stereo system, trailer, excel-
lent condition. Need money
so will sell at a very reason-
able price! Call Tim at 474-121- 3

or stop and see at 601
N. 16th St.

2 bedroom furnished mobile
home. Recently remodeled.
Washer and dryer. $3,500. Call
464-782- 5 or 472-648- 3 or ask
for Gary in Rm. 101 MBH.

Stereo Compact
Includes turntable,

AMFM receiver. Call either
466-381- 0 or 476-894-

77 Suzuki GS 750 Wind-

jammer extras, like new. Must
see this one $1,800. 423-763- 2.

Roomy wardrobe closet for
storing those extra clothes. Best
offer -47- 7-1830 after 5 PM.

4.4 cu. ft. refrigerator. Great
for dorms. Excellent condition.
466-894-

Near East Campus City
and UNL bus routes. 1 bedroom
carpeted, cable, washer and
dryer, off-stre- et parking.

$200 1 person
$220 2 people utilities

464-668- 2

2222 VINE ST.
2 bedroom, 2 bath

carpeting, all appliances,
air conditioning, balcony,

heat paid. 477-388- 9

1530 WASHINGTON
3 Bdrm., shower, parking

laundry, air, petless. $270.
28th & N

2 Bdrm. air, 2 baths, pet-les- s,

parking, $245.
1527 WASHINGTON

1 Bdrm, air, petless, laun-

dry, garage, $165.
3311 N

1 Bdrm.. air, petless,
shower, $175.

Garage stall or storage
space available.

LEE SIMMONS
475-186- 5

LOVE MEMORIAL HALL
CO-O-P

An inexpensive alternate
to dorm life

for women majoring in
Home Ec and or Ag

For info, call
472-109- 7 or 472-109- 8

RENTAL
Rent TV's, color and BW
and stereos. Rent refriger-
ators, washers, dryers. Rent
furniture 3 room package.
Living, bedroom, dinette.
$69.95 mo. Rent anything
with option to buy.

ACE FURNITURE
2429 "O" St.

474-344- 4
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PART-TIM- E PRODUCTION
We have production

openings available to stu-
dents strictly on a part-tim- e

basis on our 2nd & 3rd shifts
The jobs require approxim-
ately 20 hours, 2 days per
week with excellent starting
wages. Only students inter-
ested in part-tim- e work need
apply.

CONTROL DATA CORP.
4700 S. 19th

Soutn Industrial Park
Lincoln

Affirmative Action Employer
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